Super Starlight
Incorporates the FERN360 highly sensitive star-level sensor,
in combination with time and space bilateral noise reduction
technology. Provides excellent image quality without trailing,
even in illumination conditions as low as 0.0008 lux.
Smart Video Content Analysis (VCA)
Utilising an advanced video algorithm, this FERN360 camera
supports intelligent detection, Tripwire, Double Tripwire,

Phone: +64 508 337 6360 (+64 508 FERN360) Email: info@FERN360.com
Website: www.FERN360.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FGSIP-BKWM-28 Wall Mount Bracket
FGSIP-BKJB-1 Surface Mount Junction Bracket
FGSIP-BKPM-36 Pole Mount Bracket
FGSIP-BKCM-35 Corner Mount Bracket
FGSIP-BKWM-25 Wall Mount Bracket
Accessories
Dimensions
FGSIP-BKWM-28 FGSIP-BKJB-1 FGSIP-BKPM-36
FGSIP-BKCM-35FGSIP-BKWM-25